
Team standings
Tuesday Night 8-Ball
Rnk Team(s) Rnd

W Pts+ Ero+ 8OB Rnd Avg
+ Wins Loss Gms

1 ACC Shape is Overrated 30.5 886 1 0 48 8.20 61 47 108
2 City Lights #2 26.5 880 1 1 48 8.22 57 51 108
3 City Lights Dynamo's 24.0 872 1 0 48 8.15 62 46 108
4 ACC Senior Pockets 24.0 843 0 0 48 7.88 56 52 108
5 ACC Ball Breakers 23.0 879 0 0 48 8.14 52 56 108
6 Circus #1 22.5 856 0 1 48 7.93 53 55 108
7 Schwan's Shooters 17.5 873 0 0 48 8.08 37 71 108

Team players
Tuesday Night 8-Ball

**Floating Spares**

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

5 Chris Wittrock 8.75 105 12 9 0 0 3 6 0 4 1
11 James Pierson 8.50 51 6 3 0 0 3 2 0 2 0

ACC Ball Breakers

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

2 JENNY FUGMAN 10.00 30 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 1
7 Marvin Bonnet 8.67 130 15 10 0 0 5 4 1 5 0

15 Zach Hagen 8.07 218 27 16 0 0 11 5 0 9 1
17 Talmage Ekanger 8.00 24 3 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0
30 Paige Pray C 6.38 153 24 6 0 0 18 2 0 8 0
31 Alexandra Cope 6.33 114 18 4 0 0 14 2 0 6 0

ACC Senior Pockets

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

9 Gary Gauer C 8.58 309 36 26 0 0 10 7 1 12 3
24 Keith Griebel 7.18 250 36 15 0 0 21 4 0 12 1
28 Jeff Fisher 6.72 242 36 15 0 0 21 4 0 12 1

ACC Shape is Overrated

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

10 Marty LeCompte 8.50 255 30 20 1 0 10 6 2 10 2
12 Randy Jensen C 8.40 126 15 9 0 0 6 3 0 5 0
14 Anastasia Hoven 8.27 248 30 17 0 0 13 5 0 10 1
25 Nancy Upton 7.05 148 21 9 0 0 12 3 0 7 0
23 Craig Bostian S 7.33 88 12 6 0 0 6 4 0 4 1

Circus #1

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

6 CAROLYN TRAUTMAN 8.67 234 27 17 0 0 10 4 0 9 1
16 Paul Trautman 8.00 120 15 8 0 0 7 3 0 5 1
19 Marty Mangin 7.72 278 36 18 0 0 18 4 2 12 1
27 Andy Heinze C 6.97 209 30 10 0 0 20 2 0 10 0

City Lights #2

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

8 Eldon Wanna 8.67 104 12 8 0 0 4 4 0 4 1
18 Marv Bingham 7.75 279 36 19 1 0 17 4 1 12 1
22 Tom Rieker C 7.42 245 33 14 0 0 19 5 1 11 1
13 Dave Hagen S 8.33 225 27 16 0 0 11 6 2 9 2
42 Greg Markley S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
Tuesday Night 8-Ball

City Lights Dynamo's

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

3 JEFF ANDREWS C 9.28 334 36 31 1 0 5 13 2 12 8
21 Linda McQuillen 7.50 225 30 17 0 0 13 6 0 10 2
29 Ann Andrews 6.50 234 36 10 0 0 26 2 0 12 0
41 Brian Marcuson 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Brandon Mulvenna 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 AMANDA Azad S 7.69 22 3 1 0 0 2 5 0 1 0
24 Keith Griebel S 7.18 30 3 3 0 0 0 4 0 1 1

Schwan's Shooters

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

20 AMANDA Azad C 7.69 278 36 16 0 0 20 5 0 12 1
39 Melissa Hunter 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 CHRIS CRAWFORD S 10.00 30 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 1
4 Joe Ness S 8.83 53 6 4 0 0 2 2 0 2 0

26 Carsa Crawford S 7.03 211 30 12 0 0 18 2 0 10 0
32 Kaitlyn Crawford S 2.94 97 33 2 0 0 31 1 0 11 0
33 Bobby Azad S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Michaela Carr S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 Austin Maunu S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player standings
Tuesday Night 8-Ball

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

1 CHRIS CRAWFORD 10.00 30 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 1
2 JENNY FUGMAN 10.00 30 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 1
3 JEFF ANDREWS 9.28 334 36 31 1 0 5 13 2 12 8
4 Joe Ness 8.83 53 6 4 0 0 2 2 0 2 0
5 Chris Wittrock 8.75 105 12 9 0 0 3 6 0 4 1
6 CAROLYN TRAUTMAN 8.67 234 27 17 0 0 10 4 0 9 1
7 Marvin Bonnet 8.67 130 15 10 0 0 5 4 1 5 0
8 Eldon Wanna 8.67 104 12 8 0 0 4 4 0 4 1
9 Gary Gauer 8.58 309 36 26 0 0 10 7 1 12 3

10 Marty LeCompte 8.50 255 30 20 1 0 10 6 2 10 2
11 James Pierson 8.50 51 6 3 0 0 3 2 0 2 0
12 Randy Jensen 8.40 126 15 9 0 0 6 3 0 5 0
13 Dave Hagen 8.33 225 27 16 0 0 11 6 2 9 2
14 Anastasia Hoven 8.27 248 30 17 0 0 13 5 0 10 1
15 Zach Hagen 8.07 218 27 16 0 0 11 5 0 9 1
16 Paul Trautman 8.00 120 15 8 0 0 7 3 0 5 1
17 Talmage Ekanger 8.00 24 3 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0
18 Marv Bingham 7.75 279 36 19 1 0 17 4 1 12 1
19 Marty Mangin 7.72 278 36 18 0 0 18 4 2 12 1
20 AMANDA Azad 7.69 300 39 17 0 0 22 5 0 13 1
21 Linda McQuillen 7.50 225 30 17 0 0 13 6 0 10 2
22 Tom Rieker 7.42 245 33 14 0 0 19 5 1 11 1
23 Craig Bostian 7.33 88 12 6 0 0 6 4 0 4 1
24 Keith Griebel 7.18 280 39 18 0 0 21 4 0 13 2
25 Nancy Upton 7.05 148 21 9 0 0 12 3 0 7 0
26 Carsa Crawford 7.03 211 30 12 0 0 18 2 0 10 0
27 Andy Heinze 6.97 209 30 10 0 0 20 2 0 10 0
28 Jeff Fisher 6.72 242 36 15 0 0 21 4 0 12 1
29 Ann Andrews 6.50 234 36 10 0 0 26 2 0 12 0
30 Paige Pray 6.38 153 24 6 0 0 18 2 0 8 0
31 Alexandra Cope 6.33 114 18 4 0 0 14 2 0 6 0
32 Kaitlyn Crawford 2.94 97 33 2 0 0 31 1 0 11 0
33 Bobby Azad 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Michaela Carr 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Elise Casavan 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 MATT COLLINS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 Maxine Fischer 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 Dan Heidinger 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 Melissa Hunter 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Robert Jackson 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Brian Marcuson 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Greg Markley 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 Austin Maunu 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Brandon Mulvenna 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Stacy Sawatzky 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 Todd Schmidt 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 Sarah Schumacher 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 Dave Swain 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 MIKE SWISHER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Dom Vincent 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Player standings (Floating spares only)
Tuesday Night 8-Ball

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

5 Chris Wittrock 8.75 105 12 9 0 0 3 6 0 4 1
9 Gary Gauer 8.58 309 36 26 0 0 10 7 1 12 3

11 James Pierson 8.50 51 6 3 0 0 3 2 0 2 0
30 Paige Pray 6.38 153 24 6 0 0 18 2 0 8 0
36 MATT COLLINS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 Dan Heidinger 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 Dave Swain 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 MIKE SWISHER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Dom Vincent 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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10-0
Tuesday Night 8-Ball

Players 10-0+ Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

ANDREWS, JEFF 2 9.28 334 36 31 1 0 5 13 12 8
Hagen, Dave 2 8.33 225 27 16 0 0 11 6 9 2
LeCompte, Marty 2 8.50 255 30 20 1 0 10 6 10 2
Mangin, Marty 2 7.72 278 36 18 0 0 18 4 12 1
Bingham, Marv 1 7.75 279 36 19 1 0 17 4 12 1
Bonnet, Marvin 1 8.67 130 15 10 0 0 5 4 5 0
Gauer, Gary 1 8.58 309 36 26 0 0 10 7 12 3
Rieker, Tom 1 7.42 245 33 14 0 0 19 5 11 1

AVG
Tuesday Night 8-Ball

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

CRAWFORD, CHRIS 10.00 30 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 1
FUGMAN, JENNY 10.00 30 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 1
ANDREWS, JEFF 9.28 334 36 31 1 0 5 13 2 12 8
Ness, Joe 8.83 53 6 4 0 0 2 2 0 2 0
Wittrock, Chris 8.75 105 12 9 0 0 3 6 0 4 1
Bonnet, Marvin 8.67 130 15 10 0 0 5 4 1 5 0
TRAUTMAN, CAROLYN 8.67 234 27 17 0 0 10 4 0 9 1
Wanna, Eldon 8.67 104 12 8 0 0 4 4 0 4 1
Gauer, Gary 8.58 309 36 26 0 0 10 7 1 12 3
LeCompte, Marty 8.50 255 30 20 1 0 10 6 2 10 2
Pierson, James 8.50 51 6 3 0 0 3 2 0 2 0
Jensen, Randy 8.40 126 15 9 0 0 6 3 0 5 0
Hagen, Dave 8.33 225 27 16 0 0 11 6 2 9 2
Hoven, Anastasia 8.27 248 30 17 0 0 13 5 0 10 1
Hagen, Zach 8.07 218 27 16 0 0 11 5 0 9 1
Ekanger, Talmage 8.00 24 3 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0
Trautman, Paul 8.00 120 15 8 0 0 7 3 0 5 1
Bingham, Marv 7.75 279 36 19 1 0 17 4 1 12 1
Mangin, Marty 7.72 278 36 18 0 0 18 4 2 12 1
Azad, AMANDA 7.69 300 39 17 0 0 22 5 0 13 1
McQuillen, Linda 7.50 225 30 17 0 0 13 6 0 10 2
Rieker, Tom 7.42 245 33 14 0 0 19 5 1 11 1
Bostian, Craig 7.33 88 12 6 0 0 6 4 0 4 1
Griebel, Keith 7.18 280 39 18 0 0 21 4 0 13 2
Upton, Nancy 7.05 148 21 9 0 0 12 3 0 7 0
Crawford, Carsa 7.03 211 30 12 0 0 18 2 0 10 0
Heinze, Andy 6.97 209 30 10 0 0 20 2 0 10 0
Fisher, Jeff 6.72 242 36 15 0 0 21 4 0 12 1
Andrews, Ann 6.50 234 36 10 0 0 26 2 0 12 0
Pray, Paige 6.38 153 24 6 0 0 18 2 0 8 0
Cope, Alexandra 6.33 114 18 4 0 0 14 2 0 6 0
Crawford, Kaitlyn 2.94 97 33 2 0 0 31 1 0 11 0

ERO
Tuesday Night 8-Ball

Players Ero+ Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

ANDREWS, JEFF 1 9.28 334 36 31 0 5 13 2 12 8
Bingham, Marv 1 7.75 279 36 19 0 17 4 1 12 1
LeCompte, Marty 1 8.50 255 30 20 0 10 6 2 10 2
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